



Star Diving Club Competition Spectrum Guildford



30 November 2013

Detailed Results

5.8.0.0

Beginners 1 - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hazel Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	49.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	9.5	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.0			27.5	27.50	77.00	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	6.5			22.5	22.50	99.50	
2 Tia Dodsworth (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	23.00	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.5	7.5			24.5	24.50	47.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	73.50	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	98.00	
3 Natasha Tapster (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	50.00	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5			23.0	23.00	73.00	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	89.00	
4 Jane McRae (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	41.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	64.00	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			22.5	22.50	86.50	
5= Eloisa Symonds (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	44.00	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	65.50	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.5	20.50	86.00	
5= Freya Sharp (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0			24.5	24.50	45.00	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	65.50	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	86.00	

Beginners 1 - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Yiannis Evagorou (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	26.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	9.5	9.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	53.00	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0			25.5	25.50	78.50	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	104.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



Beginners 1 - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	22.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	48.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5			24.5	24.50	73.00	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	100.00	
3 Adam White (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			25.0	25.00	43.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	69.00	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			24.0	24.00	93.00	
4 Jack Hobson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	43.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	65.50	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0			25.5	25.50	91.00	
5 Alex Dunne (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	19.00	19.00	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	40.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	64.50	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	89.00	
6 Sacha Down (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	43.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	63.50	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.0	24.00	87.50	
7 Dylan Robinson (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	8.5	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	42.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	64.50	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	86.00	
8= Zac Robinson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	43.00	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	62.00	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	83.00	
8= Jack Keeble (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
10B Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	40.50	
20C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	61.00	
111A Push and Glide	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	83.00	

Beginners 2 - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tallulah Letts (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	21.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	10.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.5			28.5	28.50	50.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Beginners 2 - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	74.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	95.50	
2 Isobel Woodward (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0			25.5	25.50	46.50	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	68.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	92.00	
3 Sophie Wood (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	44.00	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	66.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	88.00	
4 Stella Gamski (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	42.50	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	63.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	85.00	

Beginners 2 - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1= Euan Ross (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5			24.5	24.50	24.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	50.00	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	74.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	9.5	9.5	9.0			27.0	27.00	101.00	
1= Edward Couchman-Boor (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	9.5	7.0	10.0	9.5	9.0			28.0	28.00	53.50	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	77.50	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	101.00	
3 Louis Tappenden (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			26.0	26.00	50.00	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	9.0			25.0	25.00	75.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	99.50	
4= George Clark (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	22.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	46.00	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	69.50	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	95.00	
4= Patrick Page (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	48.50	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	9.0			25.5	25.50	74.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	95.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Beginners 2 - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Tomas Hunt (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	7.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	48.50	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	72.50	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	93.00	
7= Gillon Gardiner (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			25.0	25.00	45.50	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5			22.5	22.50	68.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	89.50	
7= Ben Hancock-Smith (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	44.50	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	67.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			22.5	22.50	89.50	
9 Douglas White (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	42.50	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	63.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	88.00	
10 Jamie Pascall (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5			22.5	22.50	43.00	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	23.00	66.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	85.50	
11 Christopher Lynch (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	43.50	
20B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	64.00	
11B Falling Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	84.00	

Intermediates - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Michael Young (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5			26.0	26.00	44.50	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	8.5	9.5	8.0	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	70.50	
11B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	95.00	
2 Emily Wolfenden (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	44.50	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	7.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	68.00	
11B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0			26.5	26.50	94.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Intermediates - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 George Emerson (2000) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			21.5	21.50	21.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	42.00	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0			25.5	25.50	67.50	
11B Falling Dive	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	92.00	
4 Thomas Phillips (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	42.00	
222A Back Circle	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	65.00	
11B Falling Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5			23.5	23.50	88.50	

Advanced - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anya Urban (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	45.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	69.00	
11B Falling Dive	3	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	91.50	
2 Jena Millington (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5			26.5	26.50	49.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	71.00	
11B Falling Dive	3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	90.50	
3 Alice Down (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			20.5	20.50	43.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0			21.5	21.50	64.50	
11B Falling Dive	3	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	88.50	
4 Robert Morgan (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			20.5	20.50	39.00	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	60.50	
11B Falling Dive	3	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	82.50	
5 Thomas Young (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
201A Back Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.5	18.50	37.50	
100C Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	59.00	
11B Falling Dive	3	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	82.00	

Squad 1 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Rachel Tapster (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	20.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	44.00	
11B Falling Dive	1	1.0	10.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.5			28.5	28.50	72.50	
22A Back Fall	1	1.0	10.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0			26.5	26.50	99.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Squad 1 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			25.5	25.50	49.50	
11B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	73.00	
22A Back Fall	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0			25.5	25.50	98.50	
3 Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	39.50	
11B Falling Dive	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	64.50	
22A Back Fall	1	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0			26.5	26.50	91.00	
4 Matilda Dodds (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	23.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	45.50	
11B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	69.50	
22A Back Fall	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	20.00	89.50	
5 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	37.00	
11B Falling Dive	1	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	57.00	
22A Back Fall	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			24.0	24.00	81.00	

Squad 2 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	7.0	9.0	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	51.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	10.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5			28.5	34.20	85.20	
20C Back Roll	3	1.0	6.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	109.20	
2 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	10.0	10.0	8.0	8.5	9.0			27.5	27.50	27.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	49.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5			25.5	30.60	80.10	
22A Back Fall	3	1.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			25.5	25.50	105.60	
3 Wren Sablich (1999) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5			27.0	27.00	27.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.5	9.0			26.0	26.00	53.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	9.5	8.0	9.5	9.0	9.0			27.5	33.00	86.00	
22A Back Fall	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	18.50	104.50	
4 Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	9.0	8.5	9.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	10.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.5			28.0	28.00	53.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	9.5	7.5	10.0	9.0	8.0			26.5	31.80	84.80	
22A Back Fall	3	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	102.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Squad 2 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	46.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.0	9.0	8.5	8.5			24.0	28.80	74.80	
22A Back Fall	3	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	8.0	9.0			27.5	27.50	102.30	
6 Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	9.5	9.0			25.0	25.00	25.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	24.50	49.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	27.00	76.50	
22A Back Fall	3	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.5	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	102.00	
7 Isabel Bramsden (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	10.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.5			27.5	27.50	27.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	9.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			24.5	24.50	52.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	21.00	73.00	
22A Back Fall	3	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.0			27.5	27.50	100.50	
8 Ella Triggs (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	8.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	22.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0			23.5	23.50	45.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	9.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.0			27.5	33.00	78.50	
20C Back Roll	3	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	99.00	
9 Meurig Puerto (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	22.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.5	10.0	10.0			29.0	29.00	51.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	24.60	76.10	
22A Back Fall	3	1.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.5	22.50	98.60	
10 Imogen Ewer (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	21.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	44.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	25.20	69.20	
20C Back Roll	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.0	22.00	91.20	
11 Alex Casemore (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	9.5	8.0	8.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	47.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	22.20	69.20	
20C Back Roll	3	1.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	89.20	
12 Hannah Swinney (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	41.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	25.20	66.20	
20C Back Roll	3	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	22.00	88.20	

Squad 3 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	64.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Squad 3 - Girls & Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	100.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	136.75	
2 Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			21.5	38.70	66.45	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	91.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	126.30	
3 Ethan Clark (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	29.25	54.05	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	80.65	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.5	30.75	111.40	
4 Abbie Brown (1999) -- Star Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	22.75	22.75	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	48.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	78.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.0	30.00	108.25	
5 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			14.5	21.75	50.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	24.00	74.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	99.75	
6 Olivia Silvey (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	19.60	19.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	44.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	71.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	97.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points